	
	
	
	
	Agenda Item No. 14

	REGIONAL MANAGEMENT BOARD
	
	
	
	
	

	DRAFT Dates for 2009/10 meetings
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Date of Meeting
	Wed 1 April 09
	Wed 8 July 09
	Wed 7 Oct 09
	Wed 20 Jan 10
	Wed 7 April 10

	
	
	
	
	
	

	SEFIP develops draft agendas with Chair and Vice Chair SE CFOs
	Thur 19 Feb 09
	Thur 28 May 09
	Thur 27 Aug 09
	Thur 19 Nov 09
	Thur 18 Feb 10

	SEFIP requests Agenda Items and Papers 
	Wed 4 March 09
	Wed 10 June 09
	Wed 9 Sept 09
	Wed 2 Dec 09
	Wed 3 March 10

	SEFIP distributes SE CFOs' papers
	Thur 12 March 09
	Thur 18 June 09
	Thur 17 Sept 09
	Thur 17 Dec 09
	Thur 11March 10

	SE CFOs Meeting 
	Tue 17 March 09
	Tue 23 June 09
	Tue 22 Sept 09
	Tue 5 Jan 10
	Tue 16 March 10

	SEFIP receives amended papers and e-mails complete set RMB papers to ESFRS
	Fri 20 March 09
	Fri 26 June 09
	Fri 25 Sept 09
	Fri 8 Jan 10
	Fri 19 March 10

	ESFRS e-mails complete set to Chair and Vice Chair for call-over meeting
	Fri 20 March 09
	Fri 26 June 09
	Fri 25 Sept 09
	Fri 8 Jan 10
	Mon 22 March 10

	Agreed Dates for Call Over Meetings at 1030 hours.  

To be attended by Chair and his CFO, 

Vice Chair and his CFO 

[and Clerk by video link]  
	Mon 23 March 09
	Mon 29 June 09
	Mon 28 Sept 09 
	Mon 11 Jan 10 
	Wed 24 March 10

	Agenda finalised and ESFRS publish papers (5 working days before mtg) and request be place on SEFIP website.  
	Tue 24 March 09
	Tue 30 June 09
	Tue 29 Sept 09
	Tue 12 Jan 10
	Fri 26 March 10
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